Race Date
September 24, 2021

Team - Buffalo Chips Running
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Team - Sacramento Country Day
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Bib No

Name

Team Score (places):6

53
44
66
51
49
46
38
39
45
36

Giuliana Martino
Alyssa Gutierrez
Stella Xiao

Kimi Madsen
Jenny Liu
Rebekah Horvath
Heidi Gonzales
Alyssa Griffin
Abigail Horvath
Giana Carboni

Team Score (places):21

450
437
442
435
432

Carly Townend
Breanna Castro
Zoe Gumpert
Eva Bugatto
Avery Blackwood

Team - Delta Hawks
Team Score (places):30
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132
143
133
129
137
150
131
139
140

Adeleine Glenn
Natalie Mittleman
Gabriella Grefaldia
Sonia Brown
Abigail Lockard
Josie Thronson
Harper Farris
Sophie Miles
Mackenna Miller

Team - St Michael's
Team Score (places):46
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705
706
703
689
709

Tallas Schaedler
Peyton Smith
Emilia Ryan
Everly Abbott
Lauren Terra

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place

1 1

2

3 6
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

w

W wwwwww

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1

Time
Back

Average Time: 7:50.4

7:41.5
7:50.3
7:59.6
8:11.5
9:11.3
9:47.2
9:48.0
9:48.4
10:31.5
12:14.1

Finish Position- 2

7:41.5
15:31.8
23:31.4
31:43.0
40:54.3
50:41.6

1.00:29.6
1:10:18.0
1:20:49.6
1:33:03.7

0:00.0
0:08.8
0:18.1
0:30.0
1:29.8
2:05.7
2:06.5
2:06.9
2:50.0
4:32.6

Average Time: 8:39.0

8:08.1
8:22.9
9:26.0
11:05.3
11:17.7

8:08.1
16:31.1
25:57.1
37:02.5
48:20.2

0:00.0
0:14.8
1:17.9
2:57.2
3:09.6

Average Time: 9:02.1

8:13.8
9:26.3
9:26.4
9:42.5
10:23.6
10:36.1
11:18.2
12:53.4
16:38.9

8:13.8
17:40.1
27:06.5
36:49.1
47:12.7
57:48.9

1.09:07.1
1:22:00.5
1:38:39.5

0:00.0
1:12.4
1:.12.5
1:28.7
2:09.8
2:22.2
3:04.4
4:39.5
8:25.1

Average Time: 9:38.9

8:41.9
10:00.8
10:14.0
10:16.9
12:04.1

6 4 4
6 6 10
6 11 21
6 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
Finish Position- 3
5 5
12 17
13 30
More Than 3
More Than 3
More Than 3
More Than 3
More Than 3
More Than 3
Finish Position- 4
6 7 7
5 18 25
6 21 46
5 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
1

8:41.9
18:42.7
28:56.8
39:13.8
51:17.9

0:00.0
1:18.9
1:.32.1
1:35.0
3:22.2

09/24/2021 10:48:28



SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 24, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St Michael's Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):46 Average Time: 9:38.9
6 700 Olivia Labia 5 More Than 3 12:07.9 1:03:25.8 3:26.0
7 698 Lily Hosseini 5 More Than 3 12:37.8 1:16:03.6 3:55.9
8 707 Abigail Spears 6 More Than 3 12:38.1 1:28:41.8 3:56.2
Team - Sacramento Valley Endurance Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 9:48.9
1 453 Lily Fowler 9 9 9:09.9 9:09.9 0:00.0
2 463 Halle Welch 10 19 9:13.7 18:23.6 0:03.8
3 461 Yemaya Smith-Mason 35 54 11:03.1 29:26.8 1:53.2
4 462 Camille Tamblyn More Than 3 11:04.5 40:31.3 1:54.6
Team - St Ignatius Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 9:53.9
1 575 Sandra Wallace 6 8 8 8:43.0 8:43.0 0:00.0
2 965 Riley Wood 25 33 10:22.7 19:05.8 1:39.7
3 563 Giulianna Kisling 4 28 61 10:35.9 29:41.8 1:52.8
4 569 Kendall Parsons 5 More Than 3 10:59.0 40:40.8 2:15.9
5 558 Olivia Edgett 5 More Than 3 11:06.8 51:47.6 2:23.7
6 551 Emily Colonnello 6 More Than 3 11:10.6  1:02:58.3 2:27.5
7 544 Elise Baker 6 More Than 3 12:04.9 1:15:03.3 3:21.8
8 573 Alex Suter 6 More Than 3 12:13.0 1:27:16.3 3:29.9
9 553 Joie Dickerson 6 More Than 3 12:25.3 1:39:41.6 3:42.2
10 562 Elsie Ito 6 More Than 3 12:28.6 1:52:10.2 3:455
11 546 Claire Bowman 6 More Than 3 13:50.5 2:06:00.7 5:07.4
12 560 GG Guthrie 6 More Than 3 14:24.4  2:20:25.2 5:41.3
13 571 Adeline Ritchie 6 More Than 3 17:47.4 2:38:12.6 9:04.3
Team - Adventure Christian School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 10:06.6
1 10 Myers Hamm 5 14 14 9:40.8 9:40.8 0:00.0
2 2 Kendall Bertram 6 15 29 9:40.8 19:21.7 0:00.0
3 3 Raelynn Bowers 5 34 63 10:58.2 30:19.9 1:17.3
4 8 Caylie Ferrel 6 More Than 3 11:19.0 41:38.9 1:38.1
5 16 Leila Sanders 6 More Than 3 15:16.9 56:55.9 5:36.1
6 18 Riviera Sprunk 5 More Than 3 15:141.6  1:12:37.5 6:00.7
7 12 Piper Larsen 4 More Than 3 18:06.8 1:30:44.4 8:26.0
8 13 Rosalia Lopez 5 More Than 3 18:06.8  1:48:51.3 8:26.0
9 5 Sierra Collins 5 More Than 3 19:04.2 2:07:55.5 9:23.3
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 24, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Adventure Christian School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):63 Average Time: 10:06.6
10 15 Sophia Rivera 4 More Than 3 33:41.7  2:41:37.2 24:00.8
Team - St. Philomene Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):78 Average Time: 10:28.6
1 733 Olivia Swanson 2 23 23 10:20.0 10:20.0 0:00.0
2 735 Josephine Torres 26 49 10:28.1 20:48.2 0:08.1
3 716 Mila Rose Arredondo 1 29 78 10:37.8 31:26.0 0:17.7
4 737 Hannah Wetherell 1 More Than 3 11:07.5 42:33.5 0:47.4
5 731 Keriana Robinson 2 More Than 3 11:20.6 53:54.1 1:00.6
6 734 Bryanna Torres 3 More Than 3 12:04.3  1:05:58.5 1:44.3
7 721 Ana Michelle Gonzalez 6 More Than 3 16:33.8  1:22:32.3 6:13.8
Team - St John the Evangelist Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):81 Average Time: 10:40.3
1 616 Kayla McCauley 5 20 20 10:14.0 10:14.0 0:00.0
2 605 Payton Ellis 5 22 42 10:15.1 20:29.1 0:01.1
3 620 Caroline Oriolo 5 39 81 11:31.7 32:00.9 1:17.7
Team - St Francis Elementary Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 10:35.0
1 524 Reese Davenport 6 24 24 10:21.7 10:21.7 0:00.0
2 529 Sophia Hernandez 6 30 54 10:38.0 20:59.7 0:16.3
3 535 Lily Norvall 5 31 85 10:45.3 31:45.0 0:23.6
4 531 Johanna La Roque 5 More Than 3 12:30.0 44:15.1 2:08.3
5 528 Lola Hammond 6 More Than 3 14:03.4 58:18.5 3:41.7
6 527 Gabriela Gonzalez 6 More Than 3 14:06.8  1:12:25.4 3:45.1
7 534 Thomasina Nicholson 6 More Than 3 16:39.1 1:29:04.6 6:17.4
Team - Golden Valley Charter Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 10:47.1
1 183 Morgan Corder 6 27 27 10:34.0 10:34.0 0:00.0
2 193 Sonja Roderick 6 32 59 10:52.9 21:26.9 0:18.8
3 182 Pia Chisholm 6 33 92 10:54.4 32:21.4 0:20.3
4 180 Amelia Cabe 6 More Than 3 11:35.3 43:56.7 1:01.3
5 195 Sophie Rogozinski 5 More Than 3 14:24.4 58:21.2 3:50.4
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SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 24, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
6th grade and under Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St. Rose Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 11:52.5
1 753 Natasha Jensen 6 19 19 10:09.4 10:09.4 0:00.0
2 757 Sonia Montes 5 46 65 12:40.7 22:50.1 2:31.2
3 758 Kaia Mounkes 6 47 112 12:47.5 35:37.7 2:38.1
4 766 Claire Rossmiller 6 More Than 3 13:15.3 48:53.1 3:05.9
5 761 Gabriella Nasri 5 More Than 3 21:42.4  1:10:35.5 11:33.0
Team - Caleb Greenwood Elementary Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):113 Average Time: 12:16.0
1 68 Becca Dickson 3 16 16 9:51.9 9:51.9 0:00.0
2 82 Sage Witzgall 4 37 53 11:15.0 21:07.0 1.23.0
3 80 Jacinda Trathen 4 60 113 15:41.2 36:48.2 5:49.2
4 81 Jocelyn Trathen 2 More Than 3 15:52.9 52:41.2 6:00.9
5 85 Lila Wood 1 More Than 3 16:02.8 1.08:44.1 6:10.9
6 74 Sadie Pinkerton 3 More Than 3 16:07.5 1.24:51.6 6:15.5
Team - Two Rivers Elementary Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):124 Average Time: 12:39.1
1 897 Khloe Maddy-Boykin 5 17 17 9:55.2 9:55.2 0:00.0
2 900 Anabelle Olivares 4 53 70 14:00.0 23:55.3 4:04.8
3 902 Emily Velez 5 54 124 14:02.0 37:57.3 4:06.7
4 899 Tatiana Monroy 4 More Than 3 14:02.3 51:59.6 4:07.0
5 901 Zoey Solon 4 More Than 3 24:16.9 1.16:16.6 14:21.6
Team - Paso Verde Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):130 Average Time: 12:01.6
1 411 Zoe Saefong 5 40 40 11:32.3 11:32.3 0:00.0
2 414 Gabriella Santiago 5 41 81 11:32.7 23:05.1 0:00.4
3 408 Iveth Plancarte 6 49 130 12:59.9 36:05.0 1:27.5
4 409 Karla Plancarte 4 More Than 3 13:12.0 49:17.0 1:39.6
5 403 Gurnoor Mahal 4 More Than 3 13:13.2  1:02:30.3 1:40.9
6 407 Molly Perigny 4 More Than 3 13:13.8 1:15:44.1 1:41.4
7 419 Emma Suesens 5 More Than 3 15:28.6  1:31:12.7 3:56.3
8 416 Mariyam Shahid 5 More Than 3 15:32.4  1:46:45.2 4:00.1
Team - St Albans Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):138 Average Time: 13:08.0
1 493 Zoe Cronican 5 36 36 11:04.4 11:04.4 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 24, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - St Albans
Team Score (places):138

2 499 Uma Nair
3 504 Khivi Singh

Team - Bannon Creek
Team Score (places):144

26
25
31
27
29

Jasmine Keith
lona Cotter
Makaiya Smith
Karen Lopez
Natalie Salto
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Team - St John-Notre Dame
Team Score (places):145

655
638
645
653

Natalia Young
Anya Mejia
Natalie Sacco
Abi Wallace

A WDNPE

Team - Our Lady of Grace
Team Score (places):157

1 384 Gigi Giannini
2 381 Jenna Arizaga
3 382 Olivia Carpenter

Team - Jefferson (Sacramento)
Team Score (places):163

289
256
257
255
271
278
290
300
258
292
262

Lilly McKinny
Valentina Bautista
Carolina Berecca
Ruby Awalt

Sabrina Deupree
Romina Gallardo Romo
Amayrani Meta Cruz
Anayah Stone
Sophia Bernabe
Zitlaly Orozco
Alinna Castillo
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Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position -
5 38 74
5 64 138
Finish Position -
5 43 43
5 44 87
6 57 144
5 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
Finish Position -
5 45 45
5 48 93
5 52 145
6 More Than 3
Finish Position -
4 50 50
6 51 101
6 56 157
Finish Position -
5 42 42
4 58 100
6 63 163
4 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
4 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
6 More Than 3
5

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

16
Average Time: 13:08.0

11:17.6
17:02.1

17
Average Time: 13:09.9

22:22.1
39:24.2

0:13.2
5:57.6

12:08.6 12:08.6 0:00.0
12:08.8 24:17.4 0:00.1
15:12.3 39:29.7 3:03.7
15:22.2 54:51.9 3:13.5
36:38.3  1:31:30.3 24:29.7

18
Average Time: 13:05.2

12:22.8 12:22.8 0:00.0
12:54.7 25:17.5 0:31.9
13:58.0 39:15.6 1:.35.2
14:41.1 53:56.7 2:18.3

19
Average Time: 13:41.2

13:13.3 13:13.3 0:00.0
13:22.0 26:35.4 0:08.6
14:28.3 41:03.7 1:14.9

20
Average Time: 14:32.2

11:34.0 11:34.0 0:00.0
15:15.2 26:49.2 3:41.1
16:47.5 43:36.8 5:13.4
16:53.5 1:00:30.3 5:19.4
17:17.6  1:17:47.9 5:43.6
19:27.2 1:37:15.1 7:53.1
19:28.0 1:56:43.2 7:53.9
19:28.5 2:16:11.7 7:54.4
19:54.7 2:36:06.4 8:20.6
20:17.0 2:56:23.5 8:43.0
20:31.1 3:16:54.6 8:57.0
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Race Date
September 24, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Jefferson (Sacramento)

Team Score (places):163

12
13

266 Emily Cordova
260 Alinana Carter
Team - Heron
Team Score (places):176
1 226 Avriella Fisher

2 234 Lailah Miller
3 233 Lauren Koch

Team - Natomas Park Elementary

Team Score (places):192

366
362
360
958
364

Leah Sanchez
Maranatha Mulugeta
Noemi Martinez
Imani Oads
Maylana Ratlif
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Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls
6th grade and under Girls

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position -
5 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
Finish Position -
4 55 55
6 59 114
4 62 176
Finish Position -
5 61 61
4 65 126
5 66 192
More Than 3
4 More Than 3
6

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

20
Average Time: 14:32.2

21:10.0
21:10.1

21
Average Time: 15:17.8

3:38:04.7
3:59:14.9

9:36.0
9:36.1

14:10.5 14:10.5 0:00.0
15:25.7 29:36.2 1:15.1
16:17.3 45:53.6 2:06.7

22
Average Time: 17:11.1

15:47.8 15:47.8 0:00.0
17:02.2 32:50.1 1:14.4
18:43.4 51:33.5 2:55.6
21:21.4  1:12:55.0 5:335
21:29.1 1:34:24.1 5:41.2

09/24/2021 10:48:30



SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview

Race Date
September 24, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St John-Notre Dame Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):19 Average Time: 8:42.1
1 627 Kelsey Brooks 8 2 2 7:54.5 7:54.5 0:00.0
2 630 Taylor Fike 8 5 7 8:46.5 16:41.0 0:51.9
3 643 Kate Perry 7 12 19 9:25.3 26:06.4 1:30.8
4 654 Isabella Young 8 More Than 3 10:45.9 36:52.3 2:51.3
Team - Sutter (Sacramento) Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):20 Average Time: 8:41.0
1 829 Sunny Schranz 7 4 4 8:08.6 8.08.6 0:00.0
2 835 Ava Tompkins 7 6 10 8:48.2 16:56.9 0:39.5
3 822 Gillian Passovoy 7 10 20 9:06.0 26:02.9 0:57.4
4 775 Grace Bardsley 8 More Than 3 9:06.3 35:09.3 0:57.6
5 777 Cassidy Blastos 7 More Than 3 9:11.6 44:21.0 1:03.0
6 847 Sophia Yee 8 More Than 3 9:18.0 53:39.0 1:09.3
7 823 Elyse Pometta 7 More Than 3 9:48.8  1:03:27.9 1:40.1
8 811 Maya Leon-Munoz 8 More Than 3 10:26.7  1:13:54.7 2:18.1
9 815 Joy McDaniel 8 More Than 3 10:36.0 1:24:30.8 2:27.4
10 820 Tani'ella Niu 8 More Than 3 10:53.2  1:35:24.0 2:44.5
11 842 Maya Williamson 8 More Than 3 10:58.4  1:46:22.4 2:49.7
12 828 Anjali Saeltzer 8 More Than 3 11:39.7  1:58:02.1 3:31.0
13 812 Katie Locke 8 More Than 3 11:52.4  2:09:54.6 3:43.8
14 805 Kaitlyn Holmes 8 More Than 3 12:08.0 2:22:02.7 3:59.3
15 790 Kira Doherty 7 More Than 3 12:11.9 2:34:14.7 4:03.3
16 810 Jaylyn Kuang 8 More Than 3 12:19.6  2:46:34.3 4:10.9
17 801 Amelia Havener 7 More Than 3 12:26.8  2:59:01.1 4:18.1
18 771 Fiona Abdu 8 More Than 3 12:32.5  3:11:33.7 4:23.8
19 821 Charlotte Pai-Dhungat 7 More Than 3 12:46.4  3:24:20.2 4:37.7
20 841 Wren Williams 7 More Than 3 13:57.7  3:38:17.9 5:49.0
21 808 Naama Karmon 7 More Than 3 13:58.4  3:52:16.3 5:49.7
22 774 Sophia Asuncion 7 More Than 3 14:15.9  4:06:32.2 6:07.2
23 778 Jordan Brace 8 More Than 3 15:56.3  4:22:28.5 7:47.6
24 836 Tessa Tyannikov 7 More Than 3 16:45.5 4:39:14.0 8:36.8
25 792 Olivia Ford 7 More Than 3 16:46.5 4:56:00.6 8:37.9
26 814 Reilly Mathany 8 More Than 3 29:27.9 5:25:28.6 21:19.2
27 785 Siddhartha Clegg Jonal 7 More Than 3 29:32.1  5:55:00.7 21:23.4
Team - Buffalo Chips Running Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):34 Average Time: 8:59.5
1 50 Emi Madsen 1 1 7:42.6 7:42.6 0:00.0
2 42  Priscilla Griffin 13 14 9:27.1 17:09.8 1:44.5
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Race Date
September 24, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Buffalo Chips Running
Team Score (places):34

3 62 Josephine Stringer

Team - Harriet Eddy
Team Score (places):37

199
213
203
223
200
216
205
204

Mariana Carreon Garcia
Brooklyn Rice

Jada Godsey

Alyzza Zenon

Madison Corea
Madison Rose
Khushdeep Kuar
Simone Guyton

0O ~NO O~ WDNBR

Team - McCaffrey
Team Score (places):52

1 339 Kady Farnsworth
2 356 Haley Smith
3 344 Jaci Kennedy
4 357 Arrabella Tillery
5 352 Kloe Pimshan
6 343 Abigail Johnson
7 337 Katie Dalton
8 331 Bailey Alcoriza
9 342 Khristyana Hansen
10 355 Elia Rodriguez
11 333 Jayden Beach
12 346 Rosemary McDermott
13 330 Gabrielle Akers
14 335 Shayla China
15 336 Sydney Church
16 338 Taslyn Dhami
17 341 Alaya Gunter

Team - St John the Evangelist
Team Score (places):58

1 623 Annie Swanson
2 617 Ruby McManaman
3 615 Sophia Luppino

Results by Capital Road Race

Grade

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls

Overall
Place
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20

3

15

19
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

9

16

27
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

11
39
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7th and 8th grade Girls

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 8:59.5

34 9:48.7 26:58.5 2:06.1

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:04.2

3 7:56.0 7:56.0 0:00.0
18 9:34.3 17:30.3 1:38.2
37 9:42.4 27:12.8 1:46.3

10:19.6 37:32.5 2:23.6
11:42.1 49:14.6 3:46.0
12:26.2  1:01:40.9 4:30.1
12:51.6  1:14:325 4:55.5
15:11.2 1:29:43.8 7:15.2

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:41.8

9 8:58.4 8:58.4 0:00.0
25 9:37.6 18:36.1 0:39.2
52 10:29.2 29:05.4 1:30.8

11:08.5 40:14.0 2:10.1
11:23.8 51:37.8 2:25.3
11:31.0 1:03:08.9 2:32.5
11:34.0 1:14:42.9 2:35.5
12:15.8  1:26:58.8 3:17.4
12:40.1 1:39:39.0 3:41.6
12:46.2 1:52:25.2 3:.47.7
14:41.2  2:07.06.5 5:42.8
14:46.4  2:21:52.9 5:48.0
14:47.0 2:36:40.0 5:48.5
14:48.7  2:51:28.8 5:50.3
15:44.2 3:07:13.1 6:45.8
15:52.1  3:23:05.2 6:53.6
16:16.4 3:39:21.6 7:17.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 9:59.0

8 8:57.9 8:57.9 0:00.0
19 9:20.8 18:18.8 0:22.9
58 11:38.2 29:57.1 2:40.2
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Race Date

September 24, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - St Michael's
Team Score (places):71

688
701
693
695

A WDNPF

Alyssa Abbott
Joy Omishakin
Aya Ezzeddine
Annabel Govenar

Team - Joseph Kerr
Team Score (places):75

321
310
314
969

A WDNPF

Madalyn Painter
Shawn Denning
Natalee Garibaldi
Lillie Tai

Team - California
Team Score (places):86

105
120

96
106
117
113
102

98
121

88
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Lucy Moore
Raleigh White
Lucia Gordon
Isabella Navarrete
Ava Villasenor
Bernice Sanchez
Anna Katsandres
Halden Hartsough
Maya Yost
Gabriella Arnoult

Team - T.R. Smedberg
Team Score (places):90

866
851
850
852
861
863
854
857
859
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Anastasia Villavicencio

Jaelene Benavidez
Hailey Anton
Lorianne Benavidez
Athena Rivas
Aaliyah Santos
Anna Duong

Joey Li

Shiying Pei

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall
Place
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14
23
34
More Than

24
25
26
More Than

18

30

38
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

17

29

44
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

W wWwwwwww
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Cumulative

Place Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 10:24.2

14 9:31.9
37 10:12.6
71 11:28.1

11:32.4

Finish Position- 8

9:31.9
19:44.5
31:12.7
42:45.1

0:00.0
0:40.6
1.56.2
2:00.4

Average Time: 10:18.5

24 10:17.6
49 10:18.0
75 10:19.7

11:22.8

Finish Position- 9

10:17.6
20:35.7
30:55.4
42:18.3

0:00.0
0:00.4
0:02.1
1:05.1

Average Time: 10:37.3

18 9:38.8
48 10:36.3
86 11:36.8
11:47.2
12:33.5
12:44.0
13:18.0
13:26.4
14:49.6
14:50.0

Finish Position - 10

9:38.8
20:15.2
31:52.0
43:39.3
56:12.8

1:08:56.8
1:22:14.9
1:35:41.3
1:50:30.9
2:05:20.9

0:00.0
0:57.5
1:57.9
2:08.4
2:54.6
3:05.1
3:39.2
3:47.5
5:10.7
5:11.1

Average Time: 10:45.0

17 9:37.7
46 10:32.4
90 12:04.9
12:12.1
12:19.2
12:42.3
12:47.7
15:23.5
15:28.0

9:37.7
20:10.2
32:15.2
44:27.3
56:46.5

1:09:28.9
1:22:16.6
1:37:40.1
1:53:08.2

0:00.0
0:54.7
2:27.2
2:34.3
2:41.4
3:.04.5
3:09.9
5:45.7
5:50.2

09/24/2021 10:48:31



SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 24, 2021

Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - St Francis Elementary Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):93 Average Time: 10:56.5
1 542 Jocelyn Villaflor 7 21 21 9:53.5 9:53.5 0:00.0
2 520 Olivia Becerril 7 22 43 10:00.2 19:53.8 0:06.6
3 536 Sona Prasad 8 50 93 12:55.6 32:49.4 3:02.0
4 540 Ava Sullivan 7 More Than 3 16:42.4 49:31.9 6:48.8
Team - Our Lady of Grace Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):102 Average Time: 11:18.2
1 385 Lana Lukins 8 32 32 11:06.5 11:06.5 0:00.0
2 393 Alexandra Taylor 8 33 65 11:13.9 22:20.4 0:07.4
3 394 Averie Wahl 8 37 102 11:34.4 33:54.8 0:27.9
4 386 Mackenzie Montemayor 8 More Than 3 11:42.5 45:37.4 0:36.0
Team - Golden Valley Charter Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 12:39.0
1 179 Soleil Burke 7 7 7 8:56.3 8:56.3 0:00.0
2 178 Kylie Browning 7 53 60 14:30.3 23:26.7 5:34.0
3 181 FloraChase 7 54 114 14:30.4 37:57.1 5:34.1
Team - Toby Johnson Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):117 Average Time: 11:44.3
1 888 ElzaTse 8 28 28 10:31.6 10:31.6 0:00.0
2 876 ReeseDo 8 42 70 11:55.4 22:27.0 1:23.8
3 874 Sophia Carrillo 8 47 117 12:45.8 35:12.9 2:14.2
Team - Geneview Didion Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):120 Average Time: 11:47.6
1 946 .Heather Yim 7 31 31 10:54.1 10:54.1 0:00.0
2 975 Carime Washington 43 74 12:02.6 22:56.7 1:08.4
3 942 Vivian Lim 8 46 120 12:26.2 35:22.9 1:32.0
4 938 Aliana Gayton 7 More Than 3 13:50.6 49:13.6 2:56.5
5 937 Gracie Castillo 8 More Than 3 14:36.4  1:03:50.0 3:42.3
6 941 DanalLi 8 More Than 3 15:58.5  1:19:485 5:04.3
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Team - Western Sierra Collegiate Academy

Team Score (places):126

933 Amari Thompson

Its by Capital Road Race

36 36

10

Finish Position - 16

Average Time: 12:05.6

11:33.5

11:33.5

0:00.0

09/24/2021 10:48:32



Race Date
September 24, 2021

SRA Youth XC: Pond Park Preview
Final Team Results

Girls
7th and 8th grade Girls

Overall
Place

Cumulative
Grade

Cumulative

Time

Bib No Name

Team - Western Sierra Collegiate Academy

Team Score (places):126

2 928 Ellie Chen
3 930 Adelyn Lee
Team - St Charles
Team Score (places):127

1 519 Alina Valdez
2 507 Soliyana Emiru
3 513 Xitlalli Ponce-Hernandez

Team - Edward Harris
Team Score (places):144

155 Stephanie Juarez
162 Sade Thomas

166 Kaliyaj Yang-Godfrey
156 Dialani Keys
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Results by Capital Road Race
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Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 12:05.6

77 11:55.1
126 12:48.2

23:28.6
36:16.9

0:21.6
1:14.7

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 12:33.9

35 11:32.5 11:32.5 0:00.0
75 11:41.6 23:14.1 0:09.1
127 14:27.6 37:41.8 2:55.1

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 12:47.6

45 12:22.4 12:22.4 0:00.0
93 12:46.6 25:09.0 0:24.2
144 13:13.8 38:22.8 0:51.4
15:28.4 53:51.3 3:06.0

09/24/2021 10:48:32



